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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2017
Paracin, 21/1/2017

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21/01/2017 - 11:18 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2007-2006 god. (10-11 god.)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.26 312
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 35.62 277
3. RADOVIC, Sara 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 36.73 253
4. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 43.10 156
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 45.71 131
6. BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 48.86 107
7. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 51.11 94
8. IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 51.93 89

Kadetkinje 2005-2004 god. (12-13 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.70 479
2. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 31.77 391
3. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 32.52 364
4. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 33.43 335
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.71 327
6. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 33.88 322
7. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.88 295
8. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 34.90 295
9. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.95 294

10. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.66 276
11. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 39.25 207
12. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 39.35 206
13. VUJOSEVIC, Kristina 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.37 190
14. MILENKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.86 171

Ml. Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (14-15 god.)

1. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 29.68 480
2. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.76 476
3. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.48 443
4. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 30.84 427
5. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.90 425
6. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 31.07 418
7. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.42 404
8. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.49 334
9. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 39.74 199

St. Juniorke 2001-2000 god. (16-17 god.)

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.11 508
2. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.66 435
3. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.21 412
4. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 32.93 351
5. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.00 319
6. TODOROVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.55 304
7. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.59 278
8. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 36.50 258
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1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.11 508
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 29.68 480
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.70 479
4. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.76 476
5. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.48 443
6. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.66 435
7. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 30.84 427
8. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.90 425
9. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.02 420

10. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 31.07 418
11. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.21 412
12. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 31.42 404
13. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 31.77 391
14. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 32.52 364
15. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 32.93 351
16. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Pk Pirat 33.43 335
17. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.49 334
18. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.71 327
19. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 33.88 322
20. SPASIC, Andjela 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.00 319
21. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.26 312
22. TODOROVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.55 304
23. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.88 295
24. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 34.90 295
25. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.95 294
26. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.59 278
27. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 35.62 277
28. MILKOVSKI, Elena 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.66 276
29. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 36.50 258
30. RADOVIC, Sara 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 36.73 253
31. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 39.25 207
32. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 39.35 206
33. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 39.74 199
34. VUJOSEVIC, Kristina 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.37 190
35. MILENKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.86 171
36. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 43.10 156
37. ARSENIJEVIC, Sara 07 Bor 45.71 131
38. BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 48.86 107
39. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 51.11 94
40. IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 51.93 89


